
Disclaimer: As an orginazation, we do not give out addresses, but you can contact class reps for info.

Year E-mail Phone First Maiden Last
1962 marianne@tdgagolf.org 419-215-9762 Marianne Wannemacher Reece
1963 metaylor59@yahoo.com 312-388-9625 Marie Wolfe Taylor
1964 mmerrington@bex.net 419-865-6232 Marilyn Ryan Errington
1965 ammomom@buckeye-express.com 419-356-3291 Marty Young Drown
1966 erford7148@gmail.com 419-385-3498 Carol Erford
1967 maryboellner@yahoo.com 419-893-3597 Mary   Boellner
1968 kacie_269@hotmail.com 419-260-3963 Kathryn Trudeau Coy
1969 Cbk828@bex.net 419-531-1963 Christine Best Keller
1969 aqueenen@hotmail.com 419-866-0745  419-843-2300 wk Ann Queenen
1970 bethtoernebasilius@gmail.com  831-458-1751 Beth Toerne Basilius
1971 mjroper@bex.net 419-382-3303 Kathleen Musch Roper
1972 mjdey04@gmail.com 419-878-3488 Mary Jo Zimmer Dey
1973 plarthur@att.net 419-475-3692 Patricia Arthur
1974 karphil@bex.net 419-531-4636 Karen Baumann Shinaver
1974 suecoyle13@gmail.com 419-893-0513 Susan McCloud Coyle
1975 cathymclean@wellesbowen.com 419-343-3525 Cathy Haupricht McLean
1976 bcassady@outlook.com 419-381-9836 Bridget McHugh Cassady
1977 apsearlechma@gmail.com 419-829-5961 Alicia Perez Searle
1977 lktruman@hotmail.com 419-385-1812 Linda Wagner Truman
1978 mamabear543@aol.com 419-691-4570 Marianne Kirk Merren
1979 molly@danberry.com 419-265-8077 Molly McHugh Branyan
1980 joankoebel@hotmail.com 614-863-3223 Joan Beaudry Koebel
1981 rollerbladegirl2003@yahoo.com 567-694-1484 Lucy Tschappat Laderach
1981 momotyr@bex.net 419-385-9099 Cathy Moan Miller
1982 juloswald@aol.com 419-893-3374 Julie Oswald Abbey
1983 suzanne.mahoney@chicos.com 419-344-1238 Suzanne Mahoney
1984 missy89jd@aol.com 419-389-1208 Tracy Dodge Erd
1985 dawn.nowicki@bex.net 419-865-2336 hm 419-508-0835 cell Dawn Szczepanski Nowicki
1986 prieger8868@aol.com 419-262-1467 Tricia Rieger
1986 mlsspaskvan@yahoo.com 419-478-7433 Melissa Stukenborg Paskvan
1987 bauerschmidt@bex.net 419-891-7379 Daphne Bauerschmidt Garver
1988 dooley859@yahoo.com 419-382-6713 Jennifer Harrigan
1989 jenmartin89@gmail.com 419-352-1952 Jennifer Deibler Martin
1990 (Needed)
1991 (Needed)

CLASS REPRESENTATIVES
Year First Maiden Last E-mail Phone
1962 Marianne Wannemacher Reece marianne@tdgagolf.org 419-215-9762
1963 Marie Wolfe Taylor mariecusanotaylor@gmail.com 312-388-9625
1964 Marilyn Ryan Errington mmerrington@bex.net 419-865-6232h/419-350-2362c
1965 Marty Young Drown ammomom@bex.net 419-356-3291
1966 Carol Erford erford7148@gmail.com 419-385-3498
1967 Mary Boellner maryboellner@yahoo.com 419-893-3597
1968 Kathryn Trudeau Coy kacie_269@hotmail.com 419-260-3963
1969 Christine Best Keller Cbk828@bex.net 419 304 9214
1969 Ann Queenen aqueenen@hotmail.com 419-866-0745h/419-843-2300w
1970 Beth Toerne Basilius bethtoernebasilius@gmail.com 831-458-1751
1971 Kathleen Musch Roper mjroper@bex.net 419-382-3303
1972 Mary Jo Zimmer Dey mjdey04@gmail.com 419-878-3488
1973 Patricia Arthur plarthur@att.net 419-475-3692
1974 Karen Baumann Shinaver karphil@bex.net 419-531-4636
1974 Susan McCloud Coyle suecoyle13@gmail.com 419-893-0513
1975 Cathy Haupricht McLean cathymclean@howardhanna.com 419-877-0238
1976 Bridget McHugh Cassady bcassady@outlook.com 419-309-8888
1977 Alicia Perez Searle apsearlechma@gmail.com 419-829-5961
1977 Linda Wagner Truman lktruman@hotmail.com 419-367-4663
1978 Marianne Kirk Merren mamabear543@aol.com 419-691-4570
1979 Molly McHugh Branyan molly@danberry.com 419-265-8077
1980 Karla Merrels Lewis kurleyl@aol.com 419-351-8334
1980 Joan Beaudry Koebel joankoebel@hotmail.com 614-863-3223
1981 Lucy Tschappat Laderach rollerbladegirl2003@yahoo.com 567-694-1484
1981 Cathy Moan Miller momotyr@bex.net 419-385-9099
1982 Julie Oswald julieabbey1@gmail.com 419-893-3374
1983 Suzanne Mahoney suemahoney10@gmail.com 419-344-1238
1984 Tracy Dodge Erd missy89jd@aol.com 419-389-1208
1985 Dawn Szczepanski Nowicki dawn.nowicki@bex.net 419-865-2336h,419-508-0835c
1986 Tricia Rieger prieger8868@aol.com 419-262-1467
1986 Melissa Stukenborg Paskvan mlsspaskvan@yahoo.com 419-478-7433
1987
1988 Jennifer Harrigan jenniferharrigan13@gmail.com 419-382-6713
1989 Jennifer Deibler Martin jenmartin89@gmail.com 419-352-1952

1990, 91 Dawn Horen Mize dawnhorenmize@bex.net 419-476-0015

Class Representatives



MARK YOUR 
CALENDAR

AUGUST 17, 2019

11 a.m. to 3 p.m.

OLPH Meeting Rooms

Bring Cash for Raffles  
  (Gift Card & 50/50)

Bring a Small Dish or 
    Dessert To Share

Soft Drinks & Bottled 
     Water Provided

McAuley All Alumnae Gathering

Can't Attend?  Send In a Note To Your Class


